
 

 

Monday May 4 Games- In VALLEY (Games listed central time) 

5:30 Bulldogs v Valley Angels 

6:30 Tigers v Valley Heat 

 

Tuesday May 5 Practice 

6:00 Field 2 Bulldogs 

7:00 Field 2 Wildcats 

 

Thursday May 7 Games 

6:00: Field 2 Tigers v Wildcats 

7:15: Field 2 Tigers v Bulldogs 

 

Monday May 11 Games 

6:00 Field 2 Wildcats v Bulldogs 

 

Tuesday May 12 Practice 

6:00 Field 2 Tigers 

7:00 Field 2 Wildcats 

 

Thursday May 14 Games 

6:00 Field 2 Bulldogs v Tigers 

 

Monday May18 Games 

6:00 Field 2 Wildcats v Tigers 

 

Tuesday May 19 Games 

6:00 Bulldogs v Wildcats 

 

Thursday May 21 

5:30 Valley Heat v Bulldogs  

6:30 Valley Angels v Wildcats   

 

Tuesday May 26 – Coach Pitch Round Robin 

Field 2 5:30 Bulldogs v Wildcats 

Field 2 6:30 Tigers v Wildcats 

Field 2 7:30 Tigers v Bulldogs 

 

Thursday May 28 Games 

6:00 Field 2 Bulldogs v Tigers 

7:30 Field 2 Tigers v Wildcats 

 

Monday June 1 

6:00 Field 2 Wildcats v Bulldogs 

7:30 Field 2 Tigers v Bulldogs 

 

Tuesday June 2 

6:00 Field 2 Wildcats v Tigers 

7:20 Field 2 Wildcats v Bulldogs 

 

 

 

 

 All games will be played @ West Ridge Park field #2 Girls 

Facility unless otherwise noted. 

 2nd team listed is home team and will use the first base 

dugout. 

 League Coordinator – Angela Williams 

(334)749-8584   /   (334)319-2159 

 League President  -  Melissa Martin 

Opelika Parks & Rec.  705-5560 / 319-5010 

 

 

THIS SCHEDULE ONLY INCLUDES GAMES IN OUR OWN 

LEAGUE AND VALLEYGAMES MAY BE ADJUSTED OR 

ADDED TO INCLUDE TEAMS FROM OTHER NEIGHBORING 

COMMUNITIES. 

 

              

 

2015 Dixie Ponytails Softball Schedule 
OPELIKA PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT 

(11 & 12 Year Olds) 


